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Samedi 17 octobre 2015

SCHWEITZER Marilou
FRUCHON Francis
LABASTHE Gérard
LEGROS Alain
DARCIAL Tonia
DESBAZEILLE Francis
FARINOLE Jean-Paul
HOURCADE Francgoise
CHAIGNEAU Didier
ROUSSET Christiane
PORTES Francoise
GARCIA José
LEFEBVRE Gilberte
STOME Patrick
HUMBLOT Jeannette
BRUN Sylvette
DUBREUIL Simonne
DELAVILLE Noélle
ALBERT Martine
DUHART Anne-Marie
LARREGAIN Maritxu
PIGET Patrick
LIMIDO Jackye
WYPER Jennifer
CAPOCHICHI Thomas
KOEBERLE Anne-Marie
PARIS Rolande
DEMAY Germaine
DALBOS Mireille
FAOUZI Michele
PETIT Anne-Marie
DEBRAY Brigitte
POSE Nicole
DESBORDES Micheline
BELESTIN Jean-Pierre
CHARRITTE Frangoise

Classement partie 1

T03
TO6
T22
T22
T01
TOO
TO3
T15
TO5
T13
TO3
T16
D21
TO5
T17
T07
T15
TO6
TO3
T15
T15
T21
T13
T11
KO8
T12
T16
T07
T14
T12
TO3
M43
TO6
T11
T15
TO6
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Qualification Vermeil (Comité Aquitaine)

3A
4A
4A
4A
3A
3B
4C
3A
3B
4C
4C
4B
4B
4A
4C
4A
4B
4B
4A
4A
5A
4D
5D
4C
4B
4D
4C
5C
58
4B
4C
5B
4A
4D
4D
4C

900

837
821
815
797
795
795
792
791
787
783
783
777
777
776
775
773
772
767
765
760
745
743
742
741
740
738
737
727
719
715
715
714
712
708
707
706



36
38
39
39
41
42
42
44
44
44
47
48
48
50
50
52
52
54
54
56
56
56
59
59
61
61
63
63
63
63
67
68
68
70
71
72
72
74
74
76
76
78

LE JORT Michele
FRUCHON Nicole
PODEVIN Janine
PASTRE Eva

FIHEY Michele
BOINEL Patricia

PIGET Catherine
PLISSON Jean-Yves
DELFORGE Jean
FUSTER Annie

ROCHE Bernard
LEBON Madé
MARETTE Anne-Marie
MIRONNEAU Mauricette
CLAVERIE Pierrette
TALON Janine
BREHIER Yolande
LAGRANGE Jean
ANDRE Bernadette
TONELLI Yvette
MARIN Claudine
MAHOU Arlette
BACQUIER Marie-Hélene
VOGEIN Simone
LIGNAT Paulette
PADIAL Martine
FERON Micheline
GLANNAZ André
CHARBONNIER Jo
GRAND Agnes
BELESTIN Marie-Jeanne
BABIN Annie

BETTER Rolande
BRIAUX Ghislaine
BAUDOUX Annette
LUCBERT Claudette
COUSSAN Michele
SASSO Pascale
LOMBARD Pierrette
REINHART Jacqueline
HERNANDEZ Clémentine
DUFAU Annie

TO6
TO6
T15
T12
T16
TO5
T21
TO5
P08
T22
T07
TO6
T15
Y30
T15
T15
T01
T22
T14
T20
T07
T20
T12
T17
123
T18
TO6
T12
T21
TO6
T15
T14
T04
u0o9
T20
TO7
T12
TO6
T13
T17
T15
T15
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4C
5B
4B
4C
58
4C
5A
4A
4D
5A
5A
5A
5B
4A
4B
4C
5C
5A
5C
4C
5B
5C
4C
4D
5A
5B
4D
4D
5A
5C
5B
4C
5A
4B
5D
58
5B
4C
5C
4C
5A
5A

706
705
704
704
703
702
702
701
701
701
699
698
698
697
697
696
696
695
695
693
693
693
692
692
691
691
690
690
690
690
688
687
687
685
682
681
681
680
680
674
674
673



78
78
81
82
82
82
82
86
86
86
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
96
98
98
100
101
102
102
104
105
105
107
107
109
109
109
112
112
114
115
116
117
118
118
120

FASSY Eliane

MARTY Anny

ROUSSELLE Micheline
DUBOURG Muriel
INDART Bernadette
GILBERT Suzanne

ISSAAD Marie-Pierre
GAME Giséle

MOULIA Véronique

VAN DAMME Michele
MEYNARD Annie

GLEMET Jeannine
LAVIGNE Claudine
CASTAGNEYROL Jeanne
DUFOURCQ Marie-Claude
BONTE Gilberte
DABERNAT Monique
LUCBERT Jean
LAPERRINE Claudette
CHARLAS Charlene
BERGES Mauricette
VERGNIOL Monique
DOUCHAIN Michele
GASTIGAR Jeanine

DENNI Nelly

DELANE Michele
SOUDAT Christiane
CHARPENTIER Mary-France
TROMAS Marie-France
FARINOLE Gisele
MASSON Christiane-Yvette
MALO Sylvette
FERCHAUD Marie-Philippe
BERGE Georgette
FREDON Danielle
BONNEFON Roselyne
JOUSSAIN Eliane

DEBIEN Marie-Jo
HOURQUEIG Frangoise
GAY Janine

FERRANDON Anne-Marie
NOUVEL Martine

T12
T20
T11
TO6
T15
T20
T15
T15
T15
T07
T13
TO5
TO6
T12
T04
TO5
T01
TO7
118
T15
T20
TO7
TO6
T15
H17
T18
T20
T12
T20
TO3
122
T21
T16
T21
T12
T15
T16
TO6
T12
T12
T11
TO4

O<00K<K<K<K<CUO0OKK<K<K<K<CUOUOKCUOUUOKKOOUOUUOUOUOUKKCKOOO0DUOKKCUOUOKKK<KKKOKO

5B
6A
5B
4D
5B
5B
6A
5A
5B
5C
5B
4B
5A
5B
4B
4D
5B
5B
5B
5B
6A
6A
5A
5B
6A
6A
5A
6B
5B
6A
4A
5B
5C
5C
5D
5B
5C
5B
5A
5D
6A
5B

673
673
671
670
670
670
670
668
668
668
667
666
665
664
663
662
661
658
658
657
657
655
653
650
650
649
644
644
643
643
642
642
642
641
641
638
636
633
631
630
630
628



121
121
123
123
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

ZOLLKAU Michele
CHEVREAU Claudie
VIAUD Pierrette
DESPIERRES Jeanine
BRUNEL Madeleine
LAGONELLE Josyane
FERTIN Joélle
BOITEAU Louisiane
OSPITAL Jacqueline
DESPIERRE Denise
CHARRET Gilberte
SESCOUSSE Colette
FAUX Nicole
SWAGEMAKERS Lisa
DAOUDAL-HARIVEL Marie-Claire
DUBOIS Régine
ARBITRE Geneviéve
CAZAUBON Monique
DUPAS Monique
ARRIET-BARTET Marie-France
AMALFITANO Roger
ROGER Colette
SEJOURNE Bernard

T15
T17
T16
T15
T12
T15
T15
D11
T18
T15
T17
T20
120
T15
T12
T15
122
T12
T15
T15
T04
T16
T01
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5A
5D
5B
5C
5D
5B
5B
6B
5C
5C
5B
6A
6A
6A
5D
6B
6A
6B
6B
6B
6A
5C
6B

624
624
619
619
618
617
612
611
608
606
597
586
574
566
564
563
539
536
528
527
514
500
471



